ESF DEUX ALPES (LES) : Fléche du 13/02/2014 a 10h30

Ouvreur
IDESHEIM JONATHAN

1.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps 37.22 41.43 45.31 48.55 50.17
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|GILBERT EMMANUEL M| 1984 SEN 36.31 12.17 Or 16.02
2|PELLERIN LUCAS M| 2001 BEN 42.29 30.65 Argent 34.50
3|GUERIN ISABELLE F| 1974 MA1 43.77 35.22 Argent 39.07
4| PAPONE FABIEN M| 2004 MIC 46.15 42 57 Bronze 46.42

DI NALLO GIANNI M| 1968 MA2 ABS

MARIANO NICOLA M| 1962 MA3 ABS

SETARO NICOLA M| 1962 MA3 ABS

GIANFELICE PASQUALE M| 1950 MA4 ABS

PIAZZA LUCIO M| 1963 MA3 ABS

SETARO PINO M| 1965 MA2 ABS

SETARO MASSIMO M| 1968 MA2 ABS

CONTE FERNANDO M| 1975 MA1 ABS

ALUCICCO CLAUDIO M| 1964 MA2 ABS

TONDI MIMMO M| 1962 MA3 ABS

VITULIANO AGOSTINO M| 1960 MA3 ABS

DEL CIOPPO GIORGIA F| 1996 CAD ABS

DI ROSA MICHELE M| 1964 MA2 ABS

CERUTTI CAMILIA F| 2000 BEN ABS

ZACCARO MAURIZIO M| 1961 MA3 ABS

DEL CIOPPO VITTORIO M| 1968 MA2 ABS

TESARO ALESSANDRO M| 1963 MA3 ABS

DI LUCCI ENRICO M| 1961 MA3 ABS

TONDI TONINO M| 1954 MA3 ABS
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